
Triển lãm quốc tế Thiết bị thí nghiệm
và Phân tích tại Việt Nam

VIETNAM INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION ON ANALYSIS
LABORATORY EQUIPMENT & TECHNOLOGY

Analytical equipment | Biotechnology | Laboratory equipment
Control, measurement and testing | Consumable supplies

NEW TECHNOLOGY BRIGHT SPOT

VietLab
Expo 2024

21-23/11/2024 Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center
799 Nguyen Van Linh, Dist. 7, HCMC

www.VietLabExpo.com

Organizers, Partners

VIMEDIMEX VN

Support



Ministry of Health
Ministry of Industry and Trade
Ministry of Planning and Investment
Ho Chi Minh City People's Committee
Vietnam Chamber of Commerce and Industry
Department of Medical Equipment & Construction
Department of Medical Services Administration
Department of Health of Ho Chi Minh City
Ho Chi Minh City's Department of Industry and Trade
Vietnam Medical Device Association
Foreign Embassies, Consulates General,  counselors in 
Vietnam and International

SUPPORTERS GENERAL INFORMATION

Raw space 

BOOTHS

EXHIBITION SCALE
   3.000 m2 | 120 Exhibitors | 150 Booths

   Expected visitor (expected):  

 8.860 International and domestic visitors

 More than 80% are trade visitors.

Time:
Venue: 

Opening hour 
Nov 21

Nov 22-23

November  21th - 23th, 2024
Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center
799 Nguyen Van Linh, Dist. 7, HCMC

Opening ceremony : 09h00
Public:         10h00 - 17h00
Public:         09h00 - 17h00

RAW SPACE INCLUDES:
Exhibitors are required to design and build their own booths or 
pavilion. Raw space exhibitors have to send booth design to the 
Organizer approval before September 15, 2024
The exhibitor must pay management expenses, electricity rental fees, 
etc. according

STANDARD BOOTH INCLUDES: (9M2) 3M X 3M:
Space rental, Stand construction and dismantling, Side and rear walls, 
Fascia board with company name/booth number, Floor carpeting, 
Two (2) fluorescents, One (1) 220V/5A single-phase power outlet, 
One (1) counter and two (2) chairs, One (1) waste basket

STANDARD SERVICES:
Entrance badge, Invitation card
Company profile on show directory 
Cleaning and security services during the show day
Setting and dismantling booths

OPTIONAL SERVICES:
Advertisement on show directory
Seminars, products' introduction
Logistics, visa, interpretor, additional services
Booth design and decoration

STANDING ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

NEW TECHNOLOGY BRIGHT SPOT

VietLab
Expo 2024

VIETNAM ADVERTISEMENT AND FAIR EXHIBITION JSC - VIETFAIR
Bien Phong Newpaper Building, 40A Hang Bai, Hoan Kiem, Ha Noi, Viet Nam
Delivery O�ce: 3rd Floor, 7 Tran Phu St., Ba Dinh Dist., Hanoi, Vietnam
*Tel: +8424 3936 5566    *Email: xttm@vietfair.vn     *Website: www.vietfair.vn

SHANGHAI TRANSCEND CONFERENCE AND EXHIBITION SERVICE CO., LTD
Rm.A248,Bldg No.11, No.520,Zhenda Rd.,Baoshan District, Shanghai, China
*Tel: +86-21-6533 8868                   Mob：+86-139 1754 7849   
*Email: transcendexpo@163.com



HỘI THIẾT BỊ Y TẾ VIỆT NAM
VIETNAM MEDICAL DEVICES ASSOCIATION

---------------------

WELCOME LETTER

 Vietnam Medical Devices Association highly appreciates Vietnam Advertisement and 
Fair Exhibition Joint Stock Company (VIETFAIR) organizing the international exhibition on 
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technology - VietPharmaTech 2024 / The International 
Exhibition on Analytical and Laboratory Equipment in Vietnam - VietLab Expo 2024 from 
November 21 - 23, 2024 at Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center (SECC) - 799 Nguyen Van 
Linh, Dist.7, Ho Chi Minh.

 The exhibition focuses on introducing outstanding achievements and advances, the 
latest technology and products in the field of pharmaceutical manufacturing,laboratory 
analytical equipment…inVietnam and the world. Vietnam Medical Devices Association 
believes that this significant event will be a bridge for international and domestic enterprises 
to introduce and promote their products, exchange experiences and seize investment 
opportunities, expand into new markets as well as actively contribute to improve Vietnamese 
people's health care
 
 Vietnam Medical Devices Association warmly welcomes all international and 
domestic organizations and enterprises who participate in the Show and high - efficiency 
trade activities.

 Wish VietPharmaTech / VietLab Expo 2024 great success!

VIETNAM MEDICAL DEVICES ASSOCIATION
CHAIRMAN

Nguyen Xuan Binh



SCOPE OF EXHIBITS
Display industry

• Chromatography
• Electromagnetic spectrum
• Optical and Microscopy imaging
• Analytical Equipment & Systems
• Instrument and apparatus for physical & chemical analysis

CHROMATOGRAPHY

• Medical Diagnosis
• Life Science

BIOTECHNOLOGY:

• Characteristics and properties of materials
• Quality control in the pharmaceutical industry
• Materials testing

MEASUREMENT
AND QUALITY CONTROL:

• Laboratory furniture, equipment and instruments
• Chemicals, consumables, reagents, glassware
• Experiment Data system and documents
• Laboratory Automation
• Environmental Lab Equipment

LABORATORY 
INSTRUMENT:



Nov 21 - 23, 2024 | SECC: 799 Nguyen Van Linh St., Dist.7, HCMC

VIETNAM INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION ON ANALYSIS
LABORATORY EQUIPMENT & TECHNOLOGY

NEW TECHNOLOGY BRIGHT SPOT

VietLab
Expo 2024

B101

B204

B235

B205

B234

B206

B233

B207

B232

B212

B227

B213

B226

B214

B225

B215

B224

B216

B223

B217

B222

B218

B221

B219

B220

B208

B231

B209

B230

B210

B229

B211

B228

B203

B202

B201

B200

B102 B103 B104 B105 B106 B107 B108 B109 B110 B111 B112 B113 B114 B115 B116 B117 B118 B119

B120

B121

B123

B124

B125

B126

B127

B128

B129

B130

B131

B132

B133

B134

B134

B136

B137

B138

B139

B140

B141

B142

B143

B144

B145

B146

B147

B148

B149

B150

B151

B152

B199

B198

B197

B196

B195

B194

B193

B192

B191

B190

B189

B188

B186

B185

B184

B183

B182

B181

B180

B179

B178

B177

B176

B175

B174

B173

B172

B171

B170 B169 B168 B167 B166 B165 B164 B163 B162 B161 B160 B159 B158 B157 B156 B155 B154 B153

B187

B240

B263

B241

B262

B242

B261

B243

B260

B272

B295

B273

B294

B274

B293

B275

B292

B304

B227

B305

B226

B306

B225

B307

B224

B336

B359

B337

B358

B338

B357

B339

B356

B368

B391

B369

B390

B370

B389

B371

B388

B400

B423

B401

B422

B402

B421

B403

B420

B432

B455

B433

B454

B434

B453

B435

B452

B464

B487

B465

B486

B466

B485

B467

B484

B496

B519

B497

B518

B498

B517

B499

B516

B528

B551

B529

B550

B530

B549

B531

B548

B560

B583

B561

B582

B562

B581

B563

B580

B236

B267

B237

B266

B238

B265

B239

B264

B244

B259

B245

A258

B246

B257

B247

B256

B248

B255

B249

B254

B250

B253

B251

B252

B268

B299

B269

B298

B270

B297

B271

B296

B276

B291

B277

B290

B278

B289

B279

B288

B280

B287

B281

B286

B282

B285

B283

B284

B300

B331

B301

B330

B302

B329

B303

B328

B308

B323

B309

B322

B310

B321

B311

B320

B312

B319

B313

B318

B314

B317

B315

B316

B332

B363

B333

B362

B334

B361

B335

B360

B340

B355

B341

B354

B342

B353

B343

B352

B344

B351

B345

B350

B346

B349

B347

B348

B364

B395

B365

B394

B366

B393

B367

B392

B372

B387

B373

B386

B374

B385

B375

B384

B376

B383

B377

B382

B378

B381

B379

B380

B396

B427

B397

B426

B398

B425

B399

B424

B404

B419

B405

B418

B406

B417

B407

B416

B408

B415

B409

B414

B410

B413

B411

B412

B428

B459

B429

B458

B430

B457

B431

B456

B436

B451

B437

B450

B438

B449

B439

B448

B440

B447

B441

B446

B442

B445

B443

B444

B460

B491

B461

B490

B462

B489

B463

B488

B468

B483

B469

B482

B470

B481

B471

B480

B472

B479

B473

B478

B474

B477

B475

B476

B492

B523

B493

B522

B494

B521

B495

B520

B500

B515

B501

B514

B502

B513

B503

B512

B504

B511

B505

B510

B506

B509

B507

B508

B524

B555

B525

B554

B526

B553

B527

B552

B532

B547

B533

B546

B534

B545

B535

B544

B536

B543

B537

B542

B538

B541

B539

B540

B556

B587

B557

B586

B558

B585

B559

B584

B564

B579

B565

B578

B566

B577

B567

B576

B568

B575

B569

B574

B570

B573

B571

B572

PH
ÒN

G 
VI

P1
VI

P 
Ro

om
1

Ba
n 

Tổ
 c

hứ
c

Or
ga

ni
ze

r O
ffi

ce
Ba

n 
Tổ

 c
hứ

c
Or

ga
ni

ze
r O

ffi
ce

PH
ÒN

G 
VI

P2
VI

P 
Ro

om
2


