

# VIETNAM INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION ON ANALYSIS LABORATORY EQUIPMENT & TECHNOLOGY

Triển lãm quốc tế Thiết bị thí nghiệm và Phân tích tại Việt Nam

21-23/11/2024 Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center 799 Nguyen Van Linh, Dist. 7, HCMC

Analytical equipment | Biotechnology | Laboratory equipment Control, measurement and testing | Consumable supplies



# Organizers, Partners















Support





# **SUPPORTERS**

Ministry of Health

Ministry of Industry and Trade

Ministry of Planning and Investment

Ho Chi Minh City People's Committee

Vietnam Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Department of Medical Equipment & Construction

Department of Medical Services Administration

Department of Health of Ho Chi Minh City

Ho Chi Minh City's Department of Industry and Trade

Vietnam Medical Device Association

Foreign Embassies, Consulates General, counselors in

Vietnam and International

# **BOOTHS**



### **RAW SPACE INCLUDES:**

Exhibitors are required to design and build their own booths or pavilion. Raw space exhibitors have to send booth design to the Organizer approval before September 15, 2024

The exhibitor must pay management expenses, electricity rental fees, etc. according

### STANDARD SERVICES:

- Entrance badge, Invitation card
- Company profile on show directory
- Cleaning and security services during the show day
- Setting and dismantling booths

## **GENERAL INFORMATION**

Time: November 21th - 23th, 2024

Venue: Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center 799 Nguyen Van Linh, Dist. 7, HCMC

**Opening hour** 

Opening ceremony: 09h00 **Nov 21** 

Public: 10h00 - 17h00

Nov 22-23 Public: 09h00 - 17h00

## **EXHIBITION SCALE**

- > 3.000 m<sup>2</sup> | 120 Exhibitors | 150 Booths
- Expected visitor (expected):
- 8.860 International and domestic visitors
- More than 80% are trade visitors.



## STANDARD BOOTH INCLUDES: (9M2) 3M X 3M:

Space rental, Stand construction and dismantling, Side and rear walls, Fascia board with company name/booth number, Floor carpeting, Two (2) fluorescents, One (1) 220V/5A single-phase power outlet, One (1) counter and two (2) chairs, One (1) waste basket

### **OPTIONAL SERVICES:**

- Advertisement on show directory
- Seminars, products' introduction
- Logistics, visa, interpretor, additional services
- Booth design and decoration

## STANDING ORGANIZING COMMITTEE





\*Email: transcendexpo@163.com



## HỘI THIẾT BỊ Y TẾ VIỆT NAM VIETNAM MEDICAL DEVICES ASSOCIATION

## **WELCOME LETTER**

Vietnam Medical Devices Association highly appreciates Vietnam Advertisement and Fair Exhibition Joint Stock Company (VIETFAIR) organizing the international exhibition on Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technology - VietPharmaTech 2024 / The International Exhibition on Analytical and Laboratory Equipment in Vietnam - VietLab Expo 2024 from November 21 - 23, 2024 at Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center (SECC) - 799 Nguyen Van Linh, Dist.7, Ho Chi Minh.

The exhibition focuses on introducing outstanding achievements and advances, the latest technology and products in the field of pharmaceutical manufacturing, laboratory analytical equipment... in Vietnam and the world. Vietnam Medical Devices Association believes that this significant event will be a bridge for international and domestic enterprises to introduce and promote their products, exchange experiences and seize investment opportunities, expand into new markets as well as actively contribute to improve Vietnamese people's health care

Vietnam Medical Devices Association warmly welcomes all international and domestic organizations and enterprises who participate in the Show and high - efficiency trade activities.

Wish VietPharmaTech / VietLab Expo 2024 great success!

VIETNAM MEDICAL DEVICES ASSOCIATION

CHAIRMAN

TRUNG UON

нôі

Nguyen Xuan Binh



- Characteristics and properties of materials
- Quality control in the pharmaceutical industry
- Materials testing

- Laboratory Automation
- Environmental Lab Equipment



# VIETNAM INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION ON ANALYSIS LABORATORY EQUIPMENT & TECHNOLOGY

**Nov 21 - 23, 2024 | SECC:** 799 Nguyen Van Linh St., Dist.7, HCMC

F					I		
		B170 B169 B168 B167	B166 B165 B164 B163 B162	B161   B160   B159   B158   B157     B156   B155   B154   B153	3		
	B171				B152		
	B172	B587 B586 B585 B584	B583 B582 B581 B580	B579 B578 B577 B576 B575 B574 B573 B572	B151		
	B173	B556 B557 B558 B559	B560 B561 B562 B563	B564 B565 B566 B567 B568 B569 B570 B571	B150		
	B174				B149		
	B175	B555 B554 B553 B552	B551 B550 B549 B548	B547 B546 B545 B544 B543 B542 B541 B540	B148	nức Iffice	
	B176	B524 B525 B526 B527	B528 B529 B530 B531	B532 B533 B534 B535 B536 B537 B538 B539	B147	Ban Tổ chức Organizer Office	
	B177				B146	Ban Organ	
	B178	B523 B522 B521 B520	B519 B518 B517 B516	B515 B514 B513 B512 B511 B510 B509 B508	B145		
7		B492 B493 B494 B495	B496 B497 B498 B499	B500 B501 B502 B503 B504 B505 B506 B507		,	5
>					K		
٦	B179	B491 B490 B489 B488	B487 B486 B485 B484	B483 B482 B481 B480 B479 B478 B477 B476		<u> </u>	3
	B180	B460 B461 B462 B463	B464 B465 B466 B467	B468 B469 B470 B471 B472 B473 B474 B475	B144		
	B181				B143	IP2 n2	
	B182	B459 B458 B457 B456	B455 B454 B453 B452	B451 B450 B449 B448 B447 B446 B445 B444	B142	PHÒNG VIP2 VIP Room2	
	B183	B428 B429 B430 B431	B432 B433 B434 B435	B436 B437 B438 B439 B440 B441 B442 B443	B141	PHÒ MP	
	B184				B140		
	B185	B427 B426 B425 B424	B423 B422 B421 B420	B419 B418 B417 B416 B415 B414 B413 B412	B139		
	B186	B396 B397 B398 B399	B400 B401 B402 B403	B404 B405 B406 B407 B408 B409 B410 B411	B138		
	B187				B137		
	B188	B395 B394 B393 B392	B391 B390 B389 B388	B387 B386 B385 B384 B383 B382 B381 B380	B136		
	B189	B364 B365 B366 B367	B368 B369 B370 B371	B372 B373 B374 B375 B376 B377 B378 B379	B134		
	B190				B134		
	B191	B363 B362 B361 B360	B359 B358 B357 B356	B355 B354 B353 B352 B351 B350 B349 B348	B133		
	B192	B332 B333 B334 B335	B336 B337 B338 B339	B340 B341 B342 B343 B344 B345 B346 B347	B132	VIP1 om1	
	B193				B131	PHÒNG VIP1 VIP Room1	
	B194	B331 B330 B329 B328	B227 B226 B225 B224	B323 B322 B321 B320 B319 B318 B317 B316	B130	<u> </u>	
	B195	B300 B301 B302 B303	B304 B305 B306 B307	B308 B309 B310 B311 B312 B313 B314 B315	B129		ς ς
5					K	, }	
_		B299 B298 B297 B296	B295 B294 B293 B292	B291 B290 B289 B288 B287 B286 B285 B284	K		3
	B196	B268 B269 B270 B271	B272 B273 B274 B275	B276 B277 B278 B279   B280 B281 B282 B283	B128		
	B197	SECO SECO SETO SETO	DETE DETO DETT DETO		B127	c e	
	B198	B267 B266 B265 B264	B263 B262 B261 B260	B259 A258 B257 B256 B255 B254 B253 B252	B126	ổ chứ er Offi	
	B190	B236 B237 B238 B239	B240 B241 B242 B243	B244 B245 B246 B247 B248 B249 B250 B251	B125	Ban Tổ chức Organizer Office	
	B200			22.0 22.0 22.0	B124	0.0	
	B200	B235 B234 B233 B232	B231 B230 B229 B228	B227 B226 B225 B224 B223 B222 B221 B220	B123		
	B202	B204 B205 B206 B207	B208 B209 B210 B211	B212 B213 B214 B215 B216 B217 B218 B219	B121		
	B203				B120		
	5200	B101 B102 B103 B104 B105	B106 B107 B108 B109 B110	B111 B112 B113 B114 B115 B116 B117 B118 B119			
L							①[[]